
Farm Vendor Category Contact Email Phone

Agriberry Farm fruit Pierson Geyer pierson.geyer@gmail.com 804.514.5955

Albright Farms veg/meat Tom Albright jcalbright92@gmail.com 443.690.8913

Ashton Farms Fruit Noah Ashton nashton01@gmail.com 304.671.4554

Baccarella Farms garlic Damian Baccarella baccarellafarms@gmail.com 410.627.5767

Baltimore Spirit Company alcohol Max Lents max@baltimorespiritsco.com 713.824.6178

Bartenfelder Farms veg/fruit Joe Bartenfelder Bartfarms9813@yahoo.com 410.913.2590

Bogarty Farms LLC veg James Bogarty jsenior11@msn.com 443.243.3528

Boordy Vineyards wine Garret Case garrett@boordy.com 410.592.5015

Buppert's Farm veg Joe Buppert jdbuppert@comcast.net 443.690.5679

Calvert Farm Inc. veg Pam Stegall farmer@calvertfarm.com 410.658.3914

Caprikorn Farms LLC cheese Alice Orzechowski kidslovegoatmilk@gmail.com 301.639.9925

Catspaw Organic Farms, LLC veg Rudolf Medicus rudolf.medicus@verizon.net 419.775.2819

Charm City Meadworks mead James Boicourt james@charmcitymeadworks.com 410.336.0459

Chesapeake Greenhouse LLC veg John Maniscalo john@wegrowlettuce.com 410.205.2460

Distillery Lane Ciderworks alcohol Ezra Rosenberg ezra@distillerylaneciderworks.com 301.834.8920

Flicker Farm Hemp hemp Denise Joy Denisejoyb@gmail.com 301.529.8238

Gardeners Gourmet veg Lucinda Sebastian cinda389@gmail.com 410.596.1580

Hen's Nest (the) eggs William Hibberd JR tbhibberd@gmail.com 410.596.2706

Hensing's Hilltop Acres meat/milk Kelly Hensing kelly@hensingfarm.com 704.293.4126

Hill's Forest Fruit Farm fruit/veg Richard Dillworth wd34123@gmail.com 443.686.0055

Knopp Farms veg Robert Knopp Jr r.knopp@hotmail.com 443.306.1732

Knopps's Farm on the Shore veg Steven Knopp kdogknopp@yahoo.com 443.577.7357

Lindemann's Apiary & Farm honey Karen Lindermann kmklindemann@aol.com 443.392.8321

Locust Point plants Joel McKeown (print) 410.398.3962

Martin Family Herb Farm veg Earl Martin martinfamilyherbfarms@gmail.com 443.252.7116

Metro Microgreens veg Mark Ross mark@metromicrogreens.com 301.706.4884

Migrash Farm flour Ian Hertzmark migrashfarm@gmail.com 970.219.5341

Oak Spring Farm veg Lisa Wheeler Duff lisa.oakspringfarm@gmail.com 443.605.3063

Pahl's Farm veg/meat Pam Pahl Ppahl1023@gmail.com 410.978.1525

Pine Grove Farm veg William Caulk daneecau@gmail.com 410.310.1051

Rastafarmi Organic Produce veg Brandon Dodge b.dodge2@verizon.net 443.377.4251

Reid's Orchard & Winery fruit Katherine Reid kathy@reidsorchardwinery.com 717.677.7466

Richfield Farm veg Ian Seletzky Richfieldfarm@live.com 443.677.4035
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Richfield Flower Farm flowers Ian Seletzky Richfieldfarm@live.com 443.677.4035

Sagamore Spirits alcohol Nick Mekes nick@sagamorespirit.com 410.624.7487

Sander's Crabs crabs Tim Sanders (print) 410.790.4109

Slate Farm Brewery, LLC beer Denise Cangialosi slatefarmbrewery@gmail.com 443.528.7443

South Mountain Creamery milk/cheese Lori Sallet lori.sallet@smcdairy.com 301.371.8565

Springfield Farm of Kent County Md meat William Bankhead springfieldlamb@aol.com 410.708.0599

Stoecker Farms veg Weida Stoecker stoecker.farms@gmail.com 410.336.6036

Thomas McCarthy Farm veg Thomas McCarthy carthyj@verizon.net 410.482.8756

Tomatoes etc. veg Jim Crebs james.crebs@gmail.com 443.340.2932

Two Boots Farm veg Elisa Lane twobootsfarm@gmail.com 215.740.6214

Windswept Farm meat David Driever Dhd21048@gmail.com 443.934.2626

Woerner Orchards fruit Douglas Woerner doug.woerner@yahoo.com 717.321.4486

Food Vendor Category Contact Email Phone

Beef Barons cook Mike Shores theoriginalbeefbarons@gmail.com 717.880.0119

Big Squeeze (the) prepared Keiffer Mitchell keiffermitchell@comcast.net 410.299.1582

Blacksauce Kitchen cook Damian Mosley damian@blacksaucekitchen.com 917.309.5542

Bottoms up Bagels cook/prepared Michelle Bond info@bottomsupbagels.com 443.253.5520

Breadery (the) prepared Michael Lanasa malanasa@verizon.net 443.851.1467

Café Latte Da coffe Kelly Blottenberger beansandbuns@gmail.com 443.534.7920

Cajou Cream prepared Nicole Foster nicole@cajoucream.com 305.490.4191

Cavanna Pasta prepared Gianni Cavanna gianni_cavanna@yahoo.com 804.651.5422

Curry Shack at the Market (the) cook DIDi Johnson curryshack2001@gmail.com 443.831.6607

Dangerously Delicious Pies prepared John Wortman john@dangerouspiesbalt.com 443.253.4587

DelMarVa Popcorn & Nut Co prepared Mark Pena mapena331@aol.com 301.613.0888

DMV Empanadas cook Michely Almaraz eltenedordenacho@hotmail.com 301.693.6686

Dooby's cook Phil Han phil@doobys.com 443.744.9416

Edible Favors prepared Denise Fossett-Dingle chefdingle@gmail.com 410.387.1721

Ekiben LLC cook Steve Chu ekibenbaltimore@gmail.com 202.280.8118

El Taco Loco cook Mariel Garcia Romero mariel.garciaromero91@gmail.com 443.762.1067

Farm to Face cook Miranda L Betts mirandabetts33@gmail.com 410.292.0880

Greek Superfoods LLC prepared Dimitrios Komninos greeksuperfoodsdk@yahoo.com 443.834.0707

Guacamole Specialist prepared Raidel Marquez genecorbe@yahoo.com 717.490.4120

Hex Ferments prepared Meaghan Carpenter hex@hexferments.com 410.775.5044

Home Maid cook Justin Faulcon info@homemaidbrunch.com 443.425.6139
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Humpty Dumpty cook Mike Shores theoriginalbeefbarons@gmail.com 717.880.0119

In a Pickle prepared Jason Gallant inapickle@gmail.com 410.241.0137

Konsicous Katerers cook Malikah Carpenter konsciouskaterers@gmail.com 202.489.9070

La Bohemia Bakery prepared Altyn Magauina usmanov.seyitbek@gmail.com 240.360.3696

Little Italy Sausage Co cook Joe Koenig jkoenig62@yahoo.com 410.241.5071

Max's Degrees prepared Jason Max Posey maxtothedegrees@yahoo.com 410.818.7183

Mera Kitchen Collective cook Meg Murray merakitchencollective@gmail.com 310.779.7897

Michele's Granola prepared Michele Tsucalas michele@michelesgranola.com 410.350.0021

Migue's Minis cook Mitchell Salland bake501@msn.com 410.340.1219

Motzi Bread prepared Russell Trimmer motzi.bread@gmail.com 301.703.0522

Neopol Savory Smokery LLC prepared Sherry Phillips spbook5@comcast.net  barbaralahnstein@yahoo.com
410.382.0144

Number 1 Sons prepared Caitlin Roberts Markets@Number1sons.com 202.570.4453

Pie Time coffee Max Reim maxb.reim@gmail.com 443.668.3222

Saigon Remembered cook Chaiyapun Prachayanukul muaynong5@hotmail.com 443.904.0900

Salt River Lobster prepared Don McGee lobcrab@verizon.net 301.865.3139

SamunTea prepared Hassanah Almuid samuntea.shop@gmail.com 443.813.8609

Sobeachy cook Chanel Fleurimond sobeachyhc@gmail.com 443.648.6848

Sobrasito cook Abraham Mendez mendez679@gmail.com 443.673.7008

The Mushroom Stand cook Ferial Welsh Fwelsh3070@verizon.net 443.790.0802

The Salad Lady prepared Keli Chase Thesalad_lady@outlook.com 443.742.7593

Uptown Bakers prepared Barbie Maniscalco BARBIESBREAD@YAHOO.COM 410.980.0602

Urban Oyster (the) cook Jasmine Norton theurbanoyster@gmail.com 443.992.2046

Verandah (the) cook Radhika Sule sule.radhika@gmail.com 443.857.3553

Zeke's Coffee coffee Thomas Rhodes admin@zekescoffee.com 443.801.3271

mailto:theoriginalbeefbarons@gmail.com
mailto:inapickle@gmail.com
mailto:konsciouskaterers@gmail.com
mailto:usmanov.seyitbek@gmail.com
mailto:jkoenig62@yahoo.com
mailto:maxtothedegrees@yahoo.com
mailto:merakitchencollective@gmail.com
mailto:michele@michelesgranola.com
mailto:bake501@msn.com
mailto:motzi.bread@gmail.com
mailto:spbook5@comcast.net
mailto:Markets@Number1sons.com
mailto:maxb.reim@gmail.com
mailto:muaynong5@hotmail.com
mailto:lobcrab@verizon.net
mailto:samuntea.shop@gmail.com
mailto:sobeachyhc@gmail.com
mailto:mendez679@gmail.com
mailto:Fwelsh3070@verizon.net
mailto:Thesalad_lady@outlook.com
mailto:BARBIESBREAD@YAHOO.COM
mailto:theurbanoyster@gmail.com
mailto:sule.radhika@gmail.com
mailto:admin@zekescoffee.com

